P22000006433

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000379097020

、1002E+10200-1030 +#78.79

SEURETARY OF STATE AND THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

KING GLASS & HOME RENOVATION, CORP.							
SUBJECT:	UBJECT:(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)						
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:							
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	⊠ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED				

	DEISY CRUZ
FROM:	
	Name (Printed or typed)
	931 LYONS RD APT. 4207
	Address
	COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063
	City, State & Zip
	(754) 304-1824
	Daytime Telephone number
	DEIMARCT@GMAIL.COM
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



January 18, 2022

DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS ROAD APT 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063

SUBJECT: KING GLASS & HOME RENOVATION, CORP.

Ref. Number: W22000005498

We have received your document for KING GLASS & HOME RENOVATION, CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 922A00001282

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

		CC & LICHE DEN	S. (Profit) SECRETARY OF NOVATION, CORP. 100 OF CORP.
RTICLE I NAME	KING GLAS shall be:	55 & MOIVIE REI	1071110111001111
•			2022 JAN 31 AH
<u>(<i>RTICLE II PRINCIP:</i></u> Prii 931 LYONS RD. 4	icipal street address	Ŋ	failing address, if different is:
COCONUT CREE			
RTICLE III PURPOSE		 ND ALL LAWFUI	LBUSINESS
he purpose for which the c	orporation is organized is:ANY A	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	*		
IRTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of store	k is 100		
	k is:100		
he number of shares of stoc	k is: 100 DEFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
The number of shares of stoe	DEFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:	V.P. JAIRO D. RAMIREZ
he number of shares of stoc	DEFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:_	V.P. JAIRO D. RAMIREZ 931 LYONS RD 4207
The number of shares of stoc ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title:	P. DEISY CRUZ	_	
The number of shares of stoc **RTICLE V INITIAL OF Share and Title:	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207	_	931 LYONS RD 4207
The number of shares of stock RTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Address	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_ Address:	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063
he number of shares of stoc **RTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_ Address: Name and Title:_	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063
The number of shares of stock ARTICLE V INITIAL OF Name and Title:	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	Address: Name and Title: Address:	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 3306:
The number of shares of stock ARTICLE V INITIAL OF Name and Title:	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_ Address: Name and Title: Address:	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063
The number of shares of stock ARTICLE V INITIAL CONTROL Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_ Address: Name and Title: Address:	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063
The number of shares of stock ARTICLE V INITIAL CONTROL Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_ Address: Name and Title: Address:	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063
The number of shares of stock (RTICLE V INITIAL OF Name and Title:	P. DEISY CRUZ 931 LYONS RD. 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_ Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: _	931 LYONS RD 4207 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063

Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI RE	GISTERED AGENT		
Name:	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of DEISY M. CRUZ	or the registered agent is:	
Address:	931 LYONS RD. 4207	_	~ 2 ~10
_	COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	_	FILI SECRETARY 2022 JAN 31
ARTICLE VII IN	<u>CORPORATOR</u>		ARY ARY 131
The name and addr	ess of the Incorporator is:		OF STALE
Name:	Jairo Danilo Rum	irez Morales	1741 E
Address:	931 LYONS RD. 4207	. <u></u>	0
	COCONUT CREEK, FL 3306	<u>33</u>	
(If an effective date filing.) Note: If the date in:	ner than the date of filing: is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be serted in this block does not meet the applicable	tot be more than five days prior e statutory filing requirements, th	·
the document's effe	ctive date on the Department of State's records		
	as registered agent to accept service of process iliar with and accept the appointment as registe		
	Janullo -		1/04/22
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		' Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree feloury		
Required Signature/		Date	